1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 12301

PRESTICE HALL. LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO. # 078100000038

REFERENCE: 844638 4307404

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE : February 13, 1996

ORDER TEMPER 9:21 AM

ORDER NO. : 844638

CUSTOPIER NO: 4307404

CUSTOMER: Marjorie Kipp, Legal Assistant

EPSTEIN DECKÉR & ÖREEN, P.C.

250 Park Ovenue 14th Floor

Hew York, MY 10177

DOMESTIC FILING

MAME: ANGERMUELLER FAMILY LIMITED

PARTHERSHIP

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION XX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY _ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CEPTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: KAREN ROZAR

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

500001713745

96 FEB 13 ANII: 14

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	ı Çı
I. ANGERMUELLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERS	SHIP D TOTAL
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a c/o HANS ANGERMUELLER, ESQ., OCEAN R	a suffix such as "Limited". "Ltd.", or "Limited Participation"
2. 6849 NORTH OCEAN BOULEVARD, OCEAN R	
(Dustiness and	dress of Limited Partnership)
-	
3. CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY (Name of Register	red Agent for Service of Process)
(rating or technical	ed Agent for Service of Process)
4. 1201 HAYS STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FLORI	IDA 32301
	address for Registered Agent)
40000	
5. 18 Chen B. Kel	Of Miscolan BROWN AS IS ager) Registered Agent for Service of Process)
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept	designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
e/o HANS ANGERMUELLER, ESQ., OCEAN A	
6. 6849 NORTH OCEAN BOULEVARD, OCEAN RI	DGE, FLORIDA 33435
(Mailing Addres	ss of the Limited Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited	Partnership is to be dissolved is:JANUARY 15, 2026_
3. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
IANS ANGERMUELLER	URBELL BARLL BALL PLUMB
AND ANGENIOELLER	6849 NORTH OCEAN BOULEVARD
	OCEAN RIDGE, FLORIDA 33435
	Observation Source
ATHERINE ANGERMUELLER	6849 NORTH OCEAN BOULEVARD
	THE POLICE DOUGLEVAND
	OCEAN RIDGE, FLORIDA 33435
Indox nanalties of navium I has declare t	
ontents thereof and that the facts stated h	that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the serving are true and correct
omena mereoj una mas mo jacio simica in	erein are true ana correct.
igned this 31st day of Janua	ary . 1996
	<u> </u>
ignatute of all general partners:	
. 11	
- hars C-aury	
General Partner	General Partner
Allohind (disonmulation	
General Partner	General Partner
o .	
General Pariner	Consent Posters
General raduct	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the genera	al partners of ANGERHUELLER FAMILY
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	25
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	
The amount of capital contributions to date of	the limited partners is \$
The total amount contributed and anticipated totals \$\frac{200.00}{200.00} \tag{200.00}.	o be contributed by the limited partners at this time
Signed this 315T day of JANUARY	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare to contents thereof and that the facts stated herei	hat I (we) have read the foregoing and know the n are true and correct.
Jen Gust	
General Partner AD HOTUR ON ON HOUR	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

A96000000298

1/07/97 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN 8:42 AM NUM: A96000000298 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LP FLD: 02/13/1996 ACT CONT: 1,000.00 : ANGERMUELLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME PRINCIPAL: C/O HANS ANGERMUELLER // OCEAN RIDGE MGMT.

ADDRESS 6849 NORTH OCEAN BLVD.

-02/04/97--01183--021 OCEAN RIDGE, FL 33435 : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ***1750.00 ***1750.00 RA NAME RA ADDR : 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 US ANN REP : * NONE FILED *

FILED
7 JM 29 M 00 00

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

^lame ^vailability	
Copument Czaminer	ELC
odt er	
yarif ir	· ·
Ackno :: 'gement	L
W. P. Verifyer	المال المال

& prisonon \$1,439,953

CO.027.7
R. S. C. PEZ
(
II. a si di
BALAINCE DUE
REFUND

Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions For A Florida Limited Partnership

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of <u>The Angermueller Family Limited Partnership</u>, a Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affadavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 1.439.953.

This 23rd, day of December, 1996.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury we declare that we have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of our knowledge and belief.

General Partners

 \supset